Price List

Years 7-10 Junior Girls

Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee)
Single Pleat Shorts

S/S Blouse (Blue)

Crossover Tie (Navy)

Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle)
Single Pleat Pants

Tights/Stockings (Navy 1 Pack)

L/S Blouse (Blue)

Panama Hat (Navy)
Jumper

Blazer

Shoes (Black)

Years 11-12 Senior Girls

Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee)
Single Pleat Shorts

S/S Blouse (White)

Crossover Tie (Navy, Year 11)

Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC)

Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle)
Single Pleat Pants

Tights/Stockings (Navy 1 Pack)

Panama Hat (Navy)
Jumper

Blazer

Shoes (Black)

Throughout the school term our
opening hours are:

Tuesday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm
Wednesday 8.00 am - 4.00 pm
Thursday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm

midford

makers of fine

©®» BH B P @h hH hH h h h P

@ h B B

©“

©“

@ hH H B

45.00
40.00
35.00
20.00
16.00
50.00
15.00
35.00

90.00
75.00
165.00
119-124

45.00
40.00
35.00
20.00

16.00
50.00
15.00

90.00
75.00
165.00
119-124

Years 7-10 Junior Boys

Shorts (Navy)

S/S Shirt (Blue)

Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up)

Belt (Black, Compulsory)

Trousers (Navy)

L/S Shirt (Blue)

Tie (Junior) wear if long pants and/or L/S shirt

Akubra Style Hat
Jumper

Blazer

Shoes (Black)

Years 11-12 Senior Boys

Shorts (Navy)

S/S Shirt (White)

Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up)

Tie (Year 11, adjusted up to the shirt collar)
Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC)

Belt (Black, Compulsory)

Trousers (Navy)

L/S Shirt (White)

Akubra Style Hat
Jumper

Blazer

Shoes (Black)

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 07 4631 8514
Email: sjct@midford.com.au
Address:

Prices are correct as of 12th May 2022
(prices may change without notice)

OL Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited

SC
UNIFORMS

75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au

Sy
7 \©
S NN SEPH-s COV
<

fI~IIM

©®» hH B P © hH H PH P B P

@ P ©®» hH B P

»

©®» hH B P

J
x
N 0‘\'\"

35.00
32.00
20.00
26.00
45.00
35.00
22.00

75.00
75.00
165.00
119-124

35.00
32.00
20.00
22.00

26.00
45.00
35.00

75.00
75.00
165.00
119-124

67/A Crown Street, Rangeville QLD 4350



Price List

Sports Uniform (All Ages)

Polo Shirt (Child & Adults) $ 45.00 | Track Pants (Child & Adults) $ 55.00
Shorts (Navy) $ 30.00 | Sport Socks (3 Pack Ankle or Crew) $ 20.00
Spray Jacket (Child & Adults) $ 60.00 | Bucket Hat (in house colours) $ 20.00
Female Bike Shorts $ 30.00

Accessories
School Bag $ 65.00 | Water Bottle $ 18.00
Scarf $ 25.00 | Hair Accessories $ 10-12
Boys Belt (Black, Compulsory Yr 7-12) $ 26.00 | Hat Band $ 12.00

Throughout the school term our Please contact the uniform shop:

opening hours are:

Tuesday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm Phone: 07 4631 8514

Wednesday 8.00 am - 4.00 pm Email: sjct@midford.com.au

Thursday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm Address: 67/A Crown Street, Rangeville QLD 4350

H g Prices are correct as of 12th May 2022
ml for (prices may change without notice)
makers of fine _ _ o .
SCHOOL Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited

UNIFORMS 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au




