## Price List



Years 7-10 Junior Girls			Years 7-10 Junior Boys		
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee)	\$	45.00	Shorts (Navy)	\$	35.00
Single Pleat Shorts	\$	40.00	S/S Shirt (Blue)	\$	32.00
S/S Blouse (Blue)	\$	35.00	Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up)	\$	20.00
Crossover Tie (Navy)	\$	20.00	Belt (Black, Compulsory)	\$	26.00
Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle)	\$	16.00	Trousers (Navy)	\$	45.00
Single Pleat Pants	\$	50.00	L/S Shirt (Blue)	\$	35.00
Tights/Stockings (Navy 1 Pack)	\$	15.00	Tie (Junior) wear if long pants and/or L/S shirt	\$	22.00
L/S Blouse (Blue)	\$	35.00			
Panama Hat (Navy)	\$	90.00	Akubra Style Hat	\$	75.00
Jumper	\$	75.00	Jumper	\$	75.00
Blazer	\$	165.00	Blazer	\$	165.00
Shoes (Black)	\$	119-124	Shoes (Black)	\$	119-124
Vegre 11-12 Senior Girle			Vegre 11-12 Senior Boys		
Years 11-12 Senior Girls			Years 11-12 Senior Boys		
Years 11-12 Senior Girls  Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee)	\$	45.00	Years 11-12 Senior Boys  Shorts (Navy)	\$	35.00
	\$ \$	45.00 40.00	•	\$ \$	35.00 32.00
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee)			Shorts (Navy)		
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) Single Pleat Shorts	\$	40.00	Shorts (Navy) S/S Shirt (White)	\$	32.00
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) Single Pleat Shorts S/S Blouse (White)	\$ \$	40.00 35.00	Shorts (Navy) S/S Shirt (White) Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up)	\$ \$	32.00 20.00
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) Single Pleat Shorts S/S Blouse (White) Crossover Tie (Navy, Year 11)	\$ \$	40.00 35.00	Shorts (Navy) S/S Shirt (White) Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up) Tie (Year 11, adjusted up to the shirt collar)	\$ \$	32.00 20.00
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) Single Pleat Shorts S/S Blouse (White) Crossover Tie (Navy, Year 11) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC)	\$ \$ \$	40.00 35.00 20.00	Shorts (Navy) S/S Shirt (White) Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up) Tie (Year 11, adjusted up to the shirt collar) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC)	\$ \$ \$	32.00 20.00 22.00
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) Single Pleat Shorts S/S Blouse (White) Crossover Tie (Navy, Year 11) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle)	\$ \$ \$	40.00 35.00 20.00	Shorts (Navy) S/S Shirt (White) Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up) Tie (Year 11, adjusted up to the shirt collar) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Belt (Black, Compulsory)	\$ \$	32.00 20.00 22.00 26.00
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) Single Pleat Shorts S/S Blouse (White) Crossover Tie (Navy, Year 11) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle) Single Pleat Pants Tights/Stockings (Navy 1 Pack)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	40.00 35.00 20.00 16.00 50.00 15.00	Shorts (Navy) S/S Shirt (White) Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up) Tie (Year 11, adjusted up to the shirt collar) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Belt (Black, Compulsory) Trousers (Navy) L/S Shirt (White)	\$ \$ \$ \$	32.00 20.00 22.00 26.00 45.00 35.00
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) Single Pleat Shorts S/S Blouse (White) Crossover Tie (Navy, Year 11) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle) Single Pleat Pants Tights/Stockings (Navy 1 Pack) Panama Hat (Navy)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	40.00 35.00 20.00 16.00 50.00 15.00	Shorts (Navy) S/S Shirt (White) Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up) Tie (Year 11, adjusted up to the shirt collar) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Belt (Black, Compulsory) Trousers (Navy) L/S Shirt (White)  Akubra Style Hat	\$ \$ \$ \$	32.00 20.00 22.00 26.00 45.00 35.00
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) Single Pleat Shorts S/S Blouse (White) Crossover Tie (Navy, Year 11) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle) Single Pleat Pants Tights/Stockings (Navy 1 Pack)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	40.00 35.00 20.00 16.00 50.00 15.00 90.00 75.00	Shorts (Navy) S/S Shirt (White) Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up) Tie (Year 11, adjusted up to the shirt collar) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Belt (Black, Compulsory) Trousers (Navy) L/S Shirt (White)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	32.00 20.00 22.00 26.00 45.00 35.00 75.00
Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) Single Pleat Shorts S/S Blouse (White) Crossover Tie (Navy, Year 11) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle) Single Pleat Pants Tights/Stockings (Navy 1 Pack) Panama Hat (Navy)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	40.00 35.00 20.00 16.00 50.00 15.00	Shorts (Navy) S/S Shirt (White) Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, pulled up) Tie (Year 11, adjusted up to the shirt collar) Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC) Belt (Black, Compulsory) Trousers (Navy) L/S Shirt (White)  Akubra Style Hat	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	32.00 20.00 22.00 26.00 45.00 35.00

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

**Tuesday** 8.00 am - 12.00 pm **Wednesday** 8.00 am - 4.00 pm

**Thursday** 8.00 am - 12.00 pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 07 4631 8514 Email: sjct@midford.com.au

Address: 67/A Crown Street, Rangeville QLD 4350



Prices are correct as of 12th May 2022 (prices may change without notice)

P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au

## Price List



## **Sports Uniform (All Ages)**

Polo Shirt (Child & Adults)	\$ 45.00	Track Pants (Child & Adults)	\$ 55.00
Shorts (Navy)	\$ 30.00	Sport Socks (3 Pack Ankle or Crew)	\$ 20.00
Spray Jacket (Child & Adults)	\$ 60.00	Bucket Hat (in house colours)	\$ 20.00
		Female Bike Shorts	\$ 30.00

## **Accessories**

School Bag	\$ 65.00	Water Bottle	\$ 18.00
Scarf	\$ 25.00	Hair Accessories	\$ 10-12
Boys Belt (Black, Compulsory Yr 7-12)	\$ 26.00	Hat Band	\$ 12.00

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

 Tuesday
 8.00 am - 12.00 pm

 Wednesday
 8.00 am - 4.00 pm

**Thursday** 8.00 am - 12.00 pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 07 4631 8514
Email: sjct@midford.com.au

Address: 67/A Crown Street, Rangeville QLD 4350



Prices are correct as of 12th May 2022 (prices may change without notice)

P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au